


ADDRESS
5140 Smith Drive, Richmond BC V6V 2W5

PHONE
604-238-8055

EMAIL
hamilton@richmond.ca
WEBSITE

www.richmond.ca/hamilton
HOURS
Monday-Friday

7:00am-9:30pm
Saturday-Sunday
9:00am-4:30pm
PROGRAM CANCELLATION POLICY
Seasonal Classes

Unless otherwise specified,

e If notice is given prior to the beginning of the third session of the class, a refund, less classes taken, will be
provided. If notice is given after the beginning of the third session, no refund will be given.

Short Programs (1 week or less), Camps, workshops, out trips and special events

Unless otherwise specified,

e If less than one week’s notice is given, 50% of the fee will be refunded.

e If notice if given on or after the start date of the program, no refund will be given.

e Transfers will be allowed with 72 hours notice prior to the start date of the program.

Registered Visits

e If you cancel at four hours prior to the start of your visit or class, a full refund will be given. Otherwise, no
refund will be provided

SOCIAL MEDIA 3 WAYS TO REGISTER

Internet:
1 e Www.richmond.ca/register
Registration Call Centre:
2. Mon-Fri, 8:30am-5:30pm
604-276-4300

3 In person:
® During facility hours

@hamiltoncommunitycentre


https://www.richmond.ca/parksrec/centres/hamiltonctr/hamiltoncentre.htm

PRESCHOOL

ARTS DANCE
BALLET

Sep 17—Dec 17
Sep 17—Dec 17
Sep 17—Dec 17
ARTS VISUAL
ARTS COMBO
Sep 25—0ct 30
Nov 6—Dec 11
ARTS MUSIC

MUSIC: PARENT AND TOT

Sep 17—Dec 17
Sep 17—Dec 17

NATURE AND SCIENCE

WACKY SCIENCE
Sep 29—Nov 3
Nov 10—Dec 15
SPORTS

(%]

Su
Su

Th
Th

10:00-10:45am
10:50-11:35am

11:40am-12:25pm

10:30-11:30am
10:30-11:30am

12:45-1:15pm
1:25-1:55pm

3:30-4:30pm
3:30-4:30pm

SPORTBALL: MULTISPORT—PARENT AND TOT

Sep 17—Dec 17

SPORTBALL—MULTISPORT

Sep 17—Dec 17

MULTISPORT SKILLS

Dec 19—Dec 23
BASKETBALL
Sep 28—Dec 14
FLOOR HOCKEY
Sep 27—Dec 13
SOCCER

Sep 29—Dec 15

S

S

M-F

w

T

Th

10:00-10:45am
10:45-11:45am
10:00-10:45am
3:30-4:15pm
4:00-4:45pm

4:15-5:00pm

$66.90/11 sess
$66.90/11 sess
$66.90/11 sess

$40.55/5 sess
$40.55/5 sess

$44.55/11 sess
$44.55/11 sess

$48.65/6 sess
$48.65/6 sess
$156.00/10 sess
$156.00/10 sess
$22.65/5 sess
$54.35/12 sess
$54.35/12 sess

$54.35/12 sess

3-5yrs
3-5 yrs
3-5yrs

3-5yrs
3-5yrs

1-5yrs
1-5yrs

3-5yrs
3-5yrs
2-3yrs
3-5yrs
3-5yrs
3-5yrs
3-5yrs

3-5yrs

169600
169609
169615

170678
172689

169736
169759

169327

169329

170312

170315

170360

169307

169297

167928

This drop-in program provides a welcoming environment for families with

children from birth to 6 years of age. Come make new friends and play in a rich,

learning environment; enjoying singing, music and stories, and receiving

parenting support and information. Program led by Richmond Family Place

N

= RICHMOND @f

[amLy

PLACE



CHILDREN

ARTS—DANCE

HIP-HOP—BEGINNERS

Sep 28—Dec 14 W 6:30-7:30pm $97.30/12 sess 6-9 yrs 169336
ARTS—VISUAL

ARTS COMBO

Oct 7—Nov 4 F 4:30-5:30pm $40.55/5 sess 6-9 yrs 169344
Nov 18—Dec 16 F 4:30-5:30pm $40.55/5 sess 6-9 yrs 169346
DRAWING AND SKETCHING

Sep 26—Nov 7 M 4:00-5:00pm $40.55/5 sess 6-9 yrs 169126
Nov 14—Dec 12 M 4:00-5:00pm $40.55/5 sess 6-9 yrs 169129
CLAY CREATIONS

Oct 11—Nov 29 Tu 3:30-4:30pm $80.00/8 sess 6-8 yrs 172952
HOLIDAY ART SERIES

Dec 19—22 M-Th 12:30-1:30pm $32.45/ 4 sess 6-8 yrs 170393
MARTIAL ARTS

KARATE: BEGINNER

Sep 26—Dec 12 M 6:30-7:30pm $78.00/11 sess 6-+ yrs 169104
KARATE: BEGINNER/INTERMEDIATE

Sep 26—Dec 12 M 7:00-8:00pm $78.00/11 sess 6+ yrs 178446
KARATE: INTERMEDIATE/ADVANCE

Sep 26—Dec 12 M 8:00-9:00pm $78.00/11 sess 6+ yrs 169100
RACQUET SPORTS

BADMINTON

Sep 26—Dec 12 M 3:45-4:45pm $66.45/11 sess 6-8 yrs 168943
SPORTS

SOCCER

Sep 29—Dec 15 Th 5:00-6:00pm $72.50/12 sess 6-8 yrs 167927
BASKETBALL

Sep 28—Dec 14 w 4:15-5:15pm $72.50/12 sess 6-8 yrs 169317
Dec 19—Dec 23 M-F  11:00am-12:00pm $30.20/5 sess 6-8 yrs 170362
COMPUTERS

CREATIVE COMPUTING USING SCRATCH

Sep 17—0ct 29 S 12:30-1:30pm $60.00/6 sess 8-12 yrs 169791
Nov 5—Dec 17 S 12:30-1:30pm $60.00/6 sess 8-12 yrs 169793
NATURE AND SCIENCE

BUDDING ENGINEERS

Sep 11—0Oct 16 Su 1:00-2:30pm $165.00/5 sess 7-12 yrs 162981
ARTSY ENGINEERS

Oct 30—Dec4 Su 1:00-2:30pm $165.00/5 sess 7-12 yrs 162980

GUITAR OR UKELELE PRIVATE LESSONS

FRI - SEP 23-DEC 16 - $275.90/12 SESS - 5+ YRS

3:00-3:30 PM (169355) 3:35-4:05 (169403)
4:10-4:40 PM (169405) 4:45-5:15 (169570)
5:20-5:50 PM (169576) 5:55-6:25 PM (169581)




PRETEEN AND YOUTH

ARTS—VISUAL

CLAY CREATIONS

Oct 11—Nov 29 T 4:45-5:45pm $80.00/8 sess 9-12 yrs 172953
SPORTS

VOLLEYBALL

Sept 13—Dec 13 T 5:00-6:00pm $84.55/14 sess 13-18 yrs 166930
Sep 23—Dec 16 F 3:30-4:30pm $72.50/12 sess 9-12 yrs 169138
Sep 23—Dec 16 F 4:30-5:30pm $72.50/12 sess 9-12 yrs 169141
BADMINTON

Sep 26—Dec 12 M 4:45-5:45pm $66.45/11 sess 9-12 yrs 168950
BASKETBALL

Sep 28—Dec 14 W 5:15-6:15pm $72.50/12 sess 9-12 yrs 169319
Dec 19—Dec 23 M-F  12:00-1:00pm $30.20/5 sess 9-12 yrs 170364
MARTIAL ARTS

KICKBOXING

Sep 18-Nov 13 Su 12:00-1:00pm $63.60/8 sess 13-18 yrs 166999
TECHNOLOGY

INTRO TO WEB DEVELOPMENT AND DESIGN

Nov 5—Dec 17 S 2:00-3:00pm $60.00/6 sess 13-18 yrs 167339
CAMP

COMPETE CAMP

Dec 27—30 T-F 10:00am-3:00pm $117.20/4 sess 9-12 yrs 170652

Art Attack

Tuesdays
Sept 20 - Dec 13
3:00-4:30pm
$2.90/drop in
9-12yrs
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YOUTH FACILITY PASS

$7.00 annually - 13-18 years

Includes:

¢ Access to Fitness Centre on Mondays-Fridays from 3:30-5:30
o Youth orientation must be completed prior to purchasing pass

¢ Youth Open Gyms. Scheduled on Pro-D Days and school breaks.




ADULTS

ARTS—VISUAL
PAINT NIGHT
Sep 23 F 6:30-830pm $30.00/1 sess 16+ 161044
CLAY MODELLING
Oct 16 Su 12:30-2:00pm $30.00/1 sess 16+ 166920
TERRARIUM WORKSHOP
Nov 20 Su 12:30-2:00pm $30.00/1 sess 16+ 166907
GARDENING
GARDENING WITH CONTAINERS
Oct7 F 6:30-7:30pm Free 16+ 164930
HOUSEPLANTS 101
Nov 4 F 6:30-8:00pm Free 16+ 170670
COOKING
SUGAR COOKIE DECORATING WORKSHOP
Oct 28 F 6:30-8:30pm $60.00/1 sess 16+ 165170
SPORTS
INTRODUCTION TO PICKLEBALL
Sep 17—0ct 22 S 2:15-3:45pm $67.50/5 sess 18+ 174447
Nov 5—Dec 3 S 2:15-3:45pm $54.00/4 sess 18+ 174448

DROP-IN SPORTS SCHEDULE SEP 6'"-DEC 30"

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY
Pickleball
Women's .
Floor Hockey Badminton Pickleball Badminton Basketball Badminton Si30am-A245pm
18+ 16+ 12:00-2:15pm
7:00-9:15pm | 6:30-9:15pm | 7:00-9:15pm ) )
7:00-9:15pm 6:15-3:15pm Basketball 16+
1:15-4:15pm

TR

10 VISIT CARDS - ADULTS - $46.00 - 55+ - $38.00
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DROP-IN RATES - ADULTS - $5.75 - 55+ - $4.75 - 16+ - $3.15

—




55+

SENIOR FACILITY PASS PROGRAMS SEP 6"-DEC 30™

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
Tai Chi Advanced
7:30-8:30am Tai Chi Advanced
7:30-8:30am 7:30-8:30am
7:30-8:30am
Tai Chi Beginner Tai Chi Advanced
Mah Jong 8:30-9:30am 7:30-8:30am Dancing and S|ng A-
Tai Chi Beginner
10:15-12:00pm Long
i i 8:30-9:30am
Seniors Circle 10:00am-12:00pm
9:30-11:00am
All activities included with $15.35 Seniors Facility Pass - Drop-In fee $4.30
HEALTH AND WELLNESS
AROMATHERAPY
Nov 20 S 3:00-4:00pm $30.00/1 sess 55+ 174992
GARDENING
GARDENING WORKSHOP
Sep 21 W 12:00-1:00 pm $5.85/1 sess 55+ 172667

VOLUNTEER WITH US

Volunteers are needed in various areas, including seasonal programs, special
events, board and committee work. These volunteers are essential to the

successful delivery of our programs and services. To Sign-up as a Volunteer, create

an account on our volunteer website: http://icanhelp.richmond.ca

-

628


http://icanhelp.richmond.ca/

FITNESS

REGISTERED FITNESS

PILATES AND YOGA COMBINATION

Oct 12—Nov 30 w 7:00-8:00pm $61.25/7 Sess 16+ 173997
DROP-IN FITNESS SEP 6""-DEC 30™
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
Functional Training
Wendy
Cardio and Core ) )
Total Body 9:00-10:00am Total Body
Wendy L. L. Core and Strength Tabata
Conditioning Conditioning .
9:00-10:00am Pilates and Yoga Jennifer Wendy
Wendy Wendy
7:00-8:00pm 9:30-10:30am 9:30-10:30am
7:00-8:00pm . 7:00-8:00pm
(Registered program.
Drop-In if space
allows)
FITNESS RATES
Youth 13-18yrs/Senior 55+yrs Adult 19+yrs
Drop-In $4.90 $6.75
Pilates and Yoga Drop-In $7.94 $10.77
10 Visit Pass $39.00 $54.00
1 Month $46.00 $57.00
3 Months $103.00 $126.00
6 Months $176.00 $215.00
1 Year $294.00 $360.00
Family Add-On (1 yr) N/A $291.00
With the purchase of a 1 year Adult Total Fitness Pass, one additional adult may be added for the price listed
above. Passes must be purchased at the same time and are non-transferable. All classes included with the
purchase of a fitness pass (Yoga not included with visit card). 1 year family pass must be purchased at the
same time as the purchase of the 1 year fitness pass.

)y PERSONAL TRAINING

Rates
Sessions One on One

$58.95

$168.00
$265.25
$501.00

Group
$88.40
$252.00
$397.90
$751.60

1 sessions
3 sessions
5 sessions

10 sessions




HAMILTON CHILD CARE SERVICES

SCHOOL AGE
OUT OF SCHOOL CARE

Grades K-7

Morning Care: 7:00-8:45am - $212.25/month
After Care: 2:45-6:00pm - $438.80/month
Morning Care/After Care: $479.85/month

Part-time options permitted if space available.




OTHER SERVICES AND PROGRAMS

Richmond

| Public Library

LIBRARY SERVICES

SATURDAYS
9:00am-12:00pm

\
\@

HAMILTON PRODUCE MARKET

Shop at our market with fresh and organic vegetables and fruit

Saturday's from 10:00am-1:00pm.
July 9th-November 26th
@Hamilton Community Centre




EVENTS

HILLOVEEN HINCGOUY

Saturday. October 29th
ay 12:00--2:00 pm
b Free

Celebrate Halloween with a series of games, crafts and a
Halloween themed science show by Science World on the Road

P "
< LIGHT/mG OFITHE: FﬁRE ALL
. '.' b P »{?" b"&:" . £ 3, .' \ | ‘ ".‘:’ '
b vy Mongday, DecembgrSt ' \

$ ..-' i -i.

o 3:30-5:00 pm" -
@ No SFLre Hall 22451 Westmmster Hwy

3
H
* {4

.. " I'O
# o
, .

Bring your friends and famlly out to and join in the annual
celebration of the lighting of this building with an
afternoon of activities, entertainment and refreshments.
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